Ranglisten Plauschturnier 2018

Midchen U16

Rang Name
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Chiara Farro
Nina Schegner
Selina Kyburz

Shathurya Muralithas
Sandra Krasniqi

Kategorie
U-16
U-16
U-16
U-16
U-16

Junioren 2003-2004 Mddchen

Rang Name

AUk, WN -

Junioren 2003-2004 Knaben

Lara Latolf

Serena Casciano
Jasmin Wittmer
Kirthana Gunaroopan

Vera Schroder
Sofia Bolliger

Rang Name
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Mischa Vogel

Damiano Cavallucci

Dylan Gerber
Timo Frotschl
Enrico Gerin
Lucas Jungblut
Noah Moser

Mauro Flglistaler

Timon Peter
Samuel Hafeli

Loris Kaufmann

Jan Hess
Flavian Cuenot

Nicola Alessandrelli

Alfredo Suter

Kategorie
2003-2004 F
2003-2004 F
2003-2004 F
2003-2004 F
2003-2004 F
2003-2004 F

Kategorie
2003-2004 M
2003-2004 M
2003-2004 M
2003-2004 M
2003-2004 M
2003-2004 M
2003-2004 M
2003-2004 M
2003-2004 M
2003-2004 M
2003-2004 M
2003-2004 M
2003-2004 M
2003-2004 M
2003-2004 M

Junioren 2005-2006 Madchen

Rang Name
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Lina Ruch

Michelle Miller

Yara Schenger
Zoé Bouloudas
Litizia Filipiak
Julia Pelaez
Liana Scalise

Kategorie
2005-2006 F
2005-2006 F
2005-2006 F
2005-2006 F
2005-2006 F
2005-2006 F
2005-2006 F
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Wertung
5
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Wertung
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Schoch
5:0
4:1
3:2
2:3
1:4

Schoch
16
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11
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Schoch
10
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Spiele
9:1
7:4
6:4
4:7
3:8

Spiele
5:0
3:2
3:2
3:2
3:2
2:3

Spiele
4:1
4:1
4:1
3:2
3:2
3:2
2:3
2:3
2:3
2:3
2:3
2:3
1:4
1:4
1:4

Spiele
4:1
3:2
3:2
3:2
2:3
2:3
2:3

Satze
176:121
164:162
164:146
132:179
151:174

Satze
10:0
7:4
6:4
6:5
6:4
3:6

Satze
8:2
8:3
8:3
8:4
6:5
6:4
5:6
4:6
4:7
4:7
3:6
3:6
3:8
2:8
1.8

Satze
8:5
6:4
7:4
7:4
4:8
4:7
5:6

Punkte
5
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Punkte
210:96
189:177
166:148
187:176
177:149
111:147

Punkte
194:116
200:153
197:163
209:155
172:176
189:170
201:197
166:172
158:207
160:202
113:156
101:154
160:205
118:176

90:168

Punkte
223:202
164:151
205:146
185:145
178:206
149:193
168:168
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Junioren 2005-2006 Knaben

Melanie Hafeli
Jael Wyser
Maelynn Rémling
Tara Guzzi

Luana Derungs

Rang Name
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Nicola Lutz-Studli
Eduardo Antunes
Yanis Litolf
Timo Steiner
Luca Facchini
Pablo Osswald
Jarno Fessler
Maron Reimann
Fabio Kalt

Nick Felder

Joel Haldimann
Malte Deissler
Lars Schmid
Marco Grandinolti

2005-2006 F
2005-2006 F
2005-2006 F
2005-2006 F
2005-2006 F

Kategorie
2005-2006 M
2005-2006 M
2005-2006 M
2005-2006 M
2005-2006 M
2005-2006 M
2005-2006 M
2005-2006 M
2005-2006 M
2005-2006 M
2005-2006 M
2005-2006 M
2005-2006 M
2005-2006 M

Junioren 2007-2008 Mddchen

Rang Name
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Junioren 2007-2008 Knaben

Melanie Rass
Hasmik Tamrazyan
Olivia Zettel

Julie Baldinger
Ariana Filipiak
Giulia Kalt

Dawa Scherab
Jasmin Bieri

Rang Name

1 Sergio Osswald

2 Livio Wiederkehr
3 Séren Deissler

4 Valerio Schifano

5 Milon Bouloudas
Herren

Rang Name

1 Christian Fellmann
2 Martin Hunziker

Kategorie

2007-2008 F
2007-2008 F
2007-2008 F
2007-2008 F
2007-2008 F
2007-2008 F
2007-2008 F
2007-2008 F

Kategorie

2007-2008 M

2007-2008 M
2007-2008 M
2007-2008 M
2007-2008 M

Kategorie
Herren
Herren
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Schoch
12
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12

w k94O

Schoch
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2:3
2:3
1:4
1:4
1:4

Spiele
5:0
4:1
4:1
4:1
3:2
3:2
3:2
3:2
3:2
2:3
2:3
2:3
1:4
0:5

Spiele
4:1
3:2
3:2
2:3
2:3
2:3
2:3
1:4

Spiele
5:0
4:1
3:2
2:3
2:3

Spiele
5:0
4:1

5:6
4:7
2:9
3:8
2:9

Satze
10:1
8:2
9:2
8:3
7:6
6:4
7:5
6:4
8:4
5:6
5:6
5:6
2:8
1:10

Satze
8:2
6:4
6:5
5:6
4:6
5:6
3:7
2:8

Satze
10:0
8:2
6:5
4:7
3:7

Satze
10:2
9:2

172:186
196:198
124:207
129:202
92:208

Punkte
217:94
183:124
212:87
202:167
213:200
180:168
172:155
152:138
204:165
180:192
186:191
170:168
108:190
99:212

Punkte
180:149
149:183
158:165
210:177
161:174
147:151
128:169

87:177

Punkte
210:65
189:161
191:167
175:206
136:172

Punkte
240:162
218:175
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Martin Litolf
Siril Joho

Marco Pfendsack
Luca Kyburz
Loris Ackermann
Veit Zumbach

Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
Herren
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3:2
3:2
3:2
2:3
2:3
1:3

7:4
7:6
7:6
4:7
4:6
2:6

205:172
255:257
259:240
182:220
142:176
130:157



